

Book 2016 Page 2263 Type 03 002 Pages 2 Date 8/03/2016 Time 2:18:43PM Rec Amt \$12.00 Aud Amt \$5.00

∨ INDX ANNO **SCAN**

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON COUNTY IOWA

CHEK

STATE		QUIT CLA	IM DEED		
2 Keturn	to: American State B	ank, Attn: Robert; 809 N. Joh	n Wayne Drive, Winterset,	IA 50273	
		, POB 230, Winterset, I			
90-1-15		Patrick Daniel Banks, 2115	•		
		\$1.00			uable
•		atrick Daniel Banks, W		(.)	
consideration, 11	ingor Danks and T	aution Dainer Banks, W.	The state of the s	do he	ereby
Ouit Claim to Ar	ngel Banks and Pa	trick Daniel Banks as j	oint tenants with full r		
and not as tenant			all our right, title, interest,		
		tate in MADISON County, Iowa:			
See 1 in Addend		ino wing depositood rous o		<u> </u>	
See I miliadene	•				
	-	nereby relinquishes all	_		
		ords and phrases herein			
construed as in t	he singular or plu	iral number, and as ma	sculine or feminine g	gender, according 1	to the
context.	- 1 1 .				
A Dated:	812/1	6			
	0 1		14.1	1) 5 04	5. 1
Almail "	Denis		Janiek "	Janus	ush
Angel Banks	(Grantor)	Patrick Daniel Ban	ks (Gra	ntor)
(Grantor)				(Gra	ntor)
	`	,		`	ĺ
(Grantor)				(Gra	ntor)
	((,
STATE OF	IOWA	, COUNTY OF	MADISON		
This record was acknowledged before me on					
and Patrick Dani		god before me on		_, oy <u>imgor Dam</u>	
und I dulek Dalli	OI DAINED				 •
	RIAL	ROBERT CARMAN	10		
	2	Commission Number 792452			··
	OWN	My Commission Expires October 6, 2018	Signature of	Notary Public	

Signature of Notary Public

Addendum

1. A tract of land located in the Northeast Quarter (NE 1/4) of the Northwest Quarter (NW 1/4) of Section Thirty-two (32) in Township Seventy-six (76) North, Range Twenty-seven (27) West of the 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa, more particularly described as follows, to-wit: Commencing 20 feet West and 342 feet South of the northeast corner of the Northwest Quarter (NW 1/4) of said Section Thirty-two (32), thence West 164.21 feet, thence South 397.91 feet, thence East 164.21 feet, thence North 397.91 feet to the point of beginning, containing 1.5 acres, more or less.

This deed is exempt according to Iowa Code 428A.2(11).